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November 22, 2006 

The Pub ic Utilities Commission of Ohio 
Attn: Docketing 
Borden Eiuilding 
180 E. B-oad Street 
ColumbLS, OH 43215 

Gentlemen: 

Enclosed for filing, are one executed copy and six conformed copies of a 
Supplemlent to the Application of The Toledo Edison Company, for Authority to Issue, 
Renew or Assume Liability on Notes and Other Evidences of Indebtedness Pursuant to 
Ohio Rejised Code ("O.R.C") § 4905.401 (Case No. 06-1382-EL-AIS). 

Your cooperation in this matter is appreciated. 

Very truly yours, 

John C. Clark 
Asst. Business Analyst 

sb 
Enclosurles 

cc: h\r. Shahiid Mahmud - PUCO - w/enci. 
J -Pearson 
RScilla 
JJFeudner 
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Before 

THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF OHIO 

In the Ma:ter of the Application of 
The Tolec.o Edison Company for 

to Issue, Renew or 
Assume Liability on Notes and 
Other Evidences of Indebtedness 
Pursuant o Ohio Revised 
Code ("0,R.C.")§ 4905.401 

CaseNo. 06-1382-EL-AIS 

Ebony L. Miller 
Attorney for 
The Toledo Edison Company 
Akron, OH 44308 
(Tel) (330) 384-5969 
(Fax)(330)384-3875 

elmiller@firstenerqvcorp.com 

mailto:elmiller@firstenerqvcorp.com


In the Matter 
The Toledo 
Authority to 
Assume Lia Dility 
Other Evidepces 
Pursuant to 

of the Application of 
Edison Company for 
Issue, Renew or 

on Notes and 
of Indebtedness 

O.R.C. §4905.401 

Supplement to Application of The Toledo Edison Company for Authority to Issue, Renew 
or Assume Liability on Notes and Other Evidences of Indebtedness Pursuant to O.R.C. 

§4905.401 

App 

Supplement 

Issue, Rene\|v 

O.R.C. § 549(15 

Eai 

This 

Exhibit B, 

B, Page 8 

hereby incorporated 

BEFORE 
THE PUBLIC UTILTIES COMMISSION OF OHIO 

Case No. 06-1382- EL-AIS 

icant. The Toledo Edison Company (the "Company"), respectfully hereby files this 

("Supplement") to the Apphcation of The Toledo Edison Company for Authority to 

or Assume Liability on Notes and Other Evidences of Indebtedness, Pursuant to 

.401 (Case No. 06-1382- EL-AIS) (the "Application"). 

Supplement serves to amend and supersede Page 8 of Exhibit B (the "Original 

ge 8") which was attached to Exhibit B of the Application with the revised Exhibit 

attached hereto (the "Revised Exhibit B, Page 8"). The Revised Exhibit B, Page 8 is 

into the Application and supersedes the Original Exhibit B, Page 8. 



The 

herein. 

Company requests that the Commission approve the Application as supplemented 

Respectfully submitted, 

Ji^'??!.:d. 
Ebony L. Miller 
Attorney Cy^a^j) 
FirstEnergy Service Company 
76 South Main Street 
Akron, OH 44308 
(330) 384-5969 
Fax: (330)384-3875 
elmiller® firstenergycorp.com 
On behalf of Applicant 

http://firstenergycorp.com


Exhibit B 
THE TOLEDO EDISON COMPANY 

CO^^SOLIDATED STATEIUIENTS OF INCOIUIE AND COMPREHENSIVE INCOIVIE 
(Unaudited) 

Twelve Months Ended 

September 30, 

2006 

STATEMENTS OF INCOME 

REVENUES 

EXPENSES: 

Fuel 

Purchased power 

Nuclear operating Icosts 

Other operating cc sts 

Provision for depreciation 

Amortization of re<|ulatory assets 

Deferral of new repulatory assets 

General taxes 

Total expenses 

OPERATING INC0I\|IE 

OTHER INCOME (E (PENSE): 

Investment incom< I 

Miscellaneous ex|: ense 

Interest expense 

Capitalized interest 

Total other income 

INCOME BEFORE INCOME TAXES 

INCOME TAXES 

INCOME BEFORE CUMULATIVE EFFECT OF ACCOUNTING CHANGES 

CUMULATIVE EFFECT OF ACCOUNTING CHANGE 

NET INCOME 

PREFERRED STOClK DIVIDEND REQUIREMENTS 

EARNINGS ON COI/IMON STOCK 

(In thousands) 

$ 958,774 

44,222 

339,588 

90,801 

169,095 

38,485 

107,580 

(60,279) 

53,738 

783,230 

175,544 

38.010 

(8,320) 

(18,256) 

1,183 

12,617 

188,161 

71,709 

116,452 

116,452 

5,283 

$ 111,169 


