RECEIVED-DOCKETING DIV

76 South Main St. Akron, Ohio 44308

2006 NOV 27 AM 9: 11

1-800-633-4766

PUCO

November 22, 2006

The Public Utilities Commission of Ohio Attn: Docketing Borden Building 180 E. Broad Street Columbus, OH 43215

Gentlemen:

Enclosed for filing, are one executed copy and six conformed copies of a Supplement to the Application of The Toledo Edison Company, for Authority to Issue, Renew or Assume Liability on Notes and Other Evidences of Indebtedness Pursuant to Ohio Revised Code ("O.R.C.") § 4905.401 (Case No. 06-1382-EL-AIS).

Your cooperation in this matter is appreciated.

Very truly yours,

John C. Clark

Asst. Business Analyst

sb

Enclosures

cc:

Mr. Shahid Mahmud - PUCO - w/encl.

JFPearson RScilla

JJFeudner

RECEIVED-BOCKLINGS BIV
2005 NOV 27 AM 9: 15

Before

THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF OHIO

In the Ma	ter of the Application of)	
The Toled	o Edison Company for)	
Authority	to Issue, Renew or)	
Assume I	iability on Notes and)	Case No. 06-1382-EL-AIS
Other Evi	dences of Indebtedness)	
Pursuant (o Ohio Revised)	
Code ("O	R.C.") § 4905.401)	

Ebony L. Miller Attorney for The Toledo Edison Company Akron, OH 44308 (Tel) (330) 384-5969 (Fax) (330) 384-3875

elmiller@firstenergycorp.com

BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILTIES COMMISSION OF OHIO

In the Matter of the Application of)	
The Toledo Edison Company for)	
Authority to Issue, Renew or)	Case No. 06-1382- EL-AIS
Assume Liability on Notes and)	
Other Evidences of Indebtedness)	
Pursuant to O.R.C. §4905.401)	

Supplement to Application of The Toledo Edison Company for Authority to Issue, Renew or Assume Liability on Notes and Other Evidences of Indebtedness <u>Pursuant to O.R.C.</u> §4905.401

Applicant, The Toledo Edison Company (the "Company"), respectfully hereby files this Supplement ("Supplement") to the Application of The Toledo Edison Company for Authority to Issue, Renew or Assume Liability on Notes and Other Evidences of Indebtedness, Pursuant to O.R.C. §4905.401 (Case No. 06-1382- EL-AIS) (the "Application").

This Supplement serves to amend and supersede Page 8 of Exhibit B (the "Original Exhibit B, Page 8") which was attached to Exhibit B of the Application with the revised Exhibit B, Page 8 attached hereto (the "Revised Exhibit B, Page 8"). The Revised Exhibit B, Page 8 is hereby incorporated into the Application and supersedes the Original Exhibit B, Page 8.

The Company requests that the Commission approve the Application as supplemented herein.

Respectfully submitted,

Ebony L. Miller

Attorney (77063)

FirstEnergy Service Company

76 South Main Street Akron, OH 44308

(330) 384-5969 Fax: (330) 384-3875

elmiller@firstenergycorp.com

On behalf of Applicant

Exhibit B THE TOLEDO EDISON COMPANY

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENTS OF INCOME AND COMPREHENSIVE INCOME (Unaudited)

		Twelve Months Ended September 30, 2008
	STATEMENTS OF INCOME	(In thousands)
REVENUES		\$ 958,774
EXPENSES:		
Fuel		44,222
Purchased power		339,588
Nuclear operating	costs	90,801
Other operating co	sts	169,095
Provision for depre	eciation	38,485
Amortization of req	julatory assets	107,580
Deferral of new re	gulatory assets	(60,279)
General taxes		53,738
Total expenses		783,230
OPERATING INCOM		175,544
OTHER INCOME (E	KPENSE):	
Investment income		38,010
Miscellaneous exp	ense	(8,320)
Interest expense		(18,256)
Capitalized interes	ŧ	1,183
Total other inco	ne	12,617
INCOME BEFORE I	NCOME TAXES	188,161
INCOME TAXES		71,709
INCOME BEFORE	UMULATIVE EFFECT OF ACCOUNTING CHANGES	116,452
CUMULATIVE EFFE	CT OF ACCOUNTING CHANGE	•
NET INCOME		116,452
PREFERRED STOC	K DIVIDEND REQUIREMENTS	5,283
EARNINGS ON CO	MMON STOCK	\$ 111,169